
   

FITNESS 
MATHOPOLY 
  4th & 5th Grade Edition 

 All you need is 1 dice, this game board, your PE Kit, and your 
math brain. 

 Use anything small as a game piece and begin on “Start”. 
 Roll the dice, move your game piece that many spaces, and 
solve the math problem or get moving. 

 Whenever you pass “Start” give yourself a point and get a 
drink of water. 

 Try to reach 2 points each day. You can even play a friend or 
family member. 

Start Take a 
break 

Take a 
break 

Take a 
break 

Chance 

Chance 

Chance 

Chance 

Chance 

5 deep 
breaths 

Bonus sip of 
water 

Ch
an

ce
 

Ch
an

ce
 

Bo
nu

s 
si

p 
of

 w
at

er
 

Bonus sip 
of water 

5 deep 
breaths 

1
2 4 ½ -1 ½ 

 
60÷30 

30x10 $12.50 
-$3.25 

 563 
-121 

 431 
-190 

 962 
-253 

30x5
0  

8 x  

6 x  

  4 x 

 $2.75 
+$1.25 
 

  $2.50 
+ $0.50 

 656 
+324 

  591 
+139 

 234 
+423  

 

 

Bonus sip of 
water 

100÷2 
 

5 
de

ep
 

br
ea

th
s 

CH
A

N
CE 

2
4 2 

 
 
 

!
"
 + #

"
 

 
 

1
2

1
2

1
2


