Take a break	T (7	556 234 324 +423	Chance	$\bigcirc$		Bonus sip of water		Take a break
$4 \times \frac{1}{2}$	FITN	FSS				_		563 -121
$6 \times \frac{1}{2}$				v		CHANCE		962 -253
Chance	MATHOPOLY 4 <sup>th</sup> & 5 <sup>th</sup> Grade Edition							Chance
$8 \times \frac{1}{2}$	4 6 5	Grade !	<b>Lait</b>	lon		Ή		431 -190
Bonus sip of water	All you need is 1 dice, this game board, your PE Kit, and your math brain.							5 deep breaths
\$2.50 + \$0.50	Use anything small as a game piece and begin on "Start".  Bonus sip of water  Roll the dice, move your game piece that many spaces, and							
\$2.75 +\$1.25	solve the math problem or get moving.  Whenever you pass "Start" give yourself a point and get a drink of water.  Try to reach 2 points each day. You can even play a friend or							30x5
Chance								Chance
\$12.50 -\$3.25	family meml		,		1 /			30×10
Take a break	$\frac{1}{4} + \frac{3}{4}$ $2\frac{1}{2} + \frac{2}{4}$	Chance 4 ½ -1 ½	Bonus sip of water	5 deep breaths	60÷30	Chance	100÷2	Start